Siegerliste - Einzel - Gaumeisterschaft 2014

Schutzengau Eichstatt

Luftgewehr 1.10.60 Seniorenklasse m
8 Starter am 16.11.2013 in Morsbach

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0244 Kraus, Alois
2 0245 Maéhringer, German
3 0025 Pauleser, Martin
4 0247 Sixt, Lorenz
5 0084 Schneider, Johann
6 0246 Strobl, Alois
7 0249 Kirschner, Karl
8 0248 Geyer, Lorenz
NA 0243 Fetsch, Hermann

Verein

SG Jura-Altmuhl

SG Jura-Altmuhl

SG Jura-Altmuhl

MS Groésdorf
SV Pollenfeld
SG Jura-Altmunhl
SV Kaldorf

SV Kaldorf

SV Buxheim

Seite 1/1

Serien

94

91

92

90
85
85
79
79

95

95

88

88
86
87
88
85

89

91

93

87
89
89
80
77

92

90

93

96
92
91
83
80

0 0 0 O

Gesamt

370 Ringe

367 Ringe

366 Ringe

361 Ringe
352 Ringe
352 Ringe
330 Ringe
321 Ringe

0 Ringe

erstellt am 01.03.2014 um 04:24 Uhr



