

Schützengau Eichstätt



Siegerliste - Einzel - Gaumeisterschaft 2014

Luftgewehr 1.10.60 Seniorenklasse m

8 Starter am 16.11.2013 in Morsbach

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0244	Kraus, Alois	SG Jura-Altmühl	94 95 89 92	370 Ringe
2	0245	Mähringer, German	SG Jura-Altmühl	91 95 91 90	367 Ringe
3	0025	Pauleser, Martin	SG Jura-Altmühl	92 88 93 93	366 Ringe
4	0247	Sixt, Lorenz	MS Grösdorf	90 88 87 96	361 Ringe
5	0084	Schneider, Johann	SV Pollenfeld	85 86 89 92	352 Ringe
6	0246	Strobl, Alois	SG Jura-Altmühl	85 87 89 91	352 Ringe
7	0249	Kirschner, Karl	SV Kaldorf	79 88 80 83	330 Ringe
8	0248	Geyer, Lorenz	SV Kaldorf	79 85 77 80	321 Ringe
NA	0243	Fetsch, Hermann	SV Buxheim	0 0 0 0	0 Ringe